RANKING TEMPORADA 1819

Sable masculino - M-20

Generar Ranking
Encontrados: 76
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APELLIDOS

LILLO ROVIRA
SANTAMARIA GUILLEN
LOPEZ DE GUERENU FUENTES
ARELLANO MESQUIDA
CABALLERO LOZANO
VALLHONRAT BERNAT
ALONSO CARRERO
FLOREZ DE VARGAS
MORAN HERRANZ
GENOVA MARTINEZ VELASCO
SANTAMARIA GUILLEN
SELL NEGRON

ANDREU GUARRO
DOCAVO GARCIA
MESTRES SANNA
MARTIN FRUTOS
HIGUERA LOPEZ
ABEJON DU COUEDIC
MADRIGAL DE RIOJA
PEREIRA JANE
MOLINERO JORDAN
PEREZ MARTIN CORRAL
LOPEZ TERRON
HERRERA HERRERO
LOPEZ PLA

MARTIN TOLEDANO GARCIA
MAURINO

AGUADO CUESTA
SOLER MIRAS

MUNOZ RODRIGUEZ
GONZALEZ DIAZ
ALVAREZ UGENA FERNANDEZ
GONZALEZ DIAZ

LUCAS DE LA FUENTE
FLOREZ DE VARGAS
HERRANZ FONTAN
GONZALEZ CARVAJAL MARTINEZ
DIAZ GAMO
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ
CASCON HERNANDEZ
CLEMENTE BAEZA
SANCHEZ TOLEDO
FERNANDEZ YUSTE
BAIRLUDLOW

VICO URBANO
ALVAREZ DURAN
GONZALEZ AGUILERA
BUGIALLI MASCARELL
MARTIN ARGUELLO
ROJAS KALINOV

VELA DE PANDO

NOMBRE

GERARDO
DIEGO
JORGE
FRANCISCO
ROGELIO
NIL
GONZALO
CARLOS
YAGO
ALVARO
ALONSO
ALVARO
PERE
ANTONIO
GABRIEL
ADRIAN
ALEJANDRO
GAEL
SANTIAGO
v

GERARD
JULIO MANUEL
ALEJANDRO
FERNANDO
ADRIA

ALONSO

MARIO

PAU

YAISE
JAVIER
GONZALO
PABLO
JAVIER
JAIME
CARLOS
JOAQUIN
GUILLERMO
JUAN
IGNACIO
MARIO
DAVID
DANIEL
DIEGO
ALEJANDRO
PABLO
GUILLERMO
MATTEO
DIEGO
STEFAN ALEJANDRO
JAVIER

CLUB

CEB-M
CEB-M
SAMA-M
SAM-B
EHB-B
SAM-B
SAMA-M
SAMA-M
CEL-M
CE-M
CEB-M
CEB-M
SAM-B
CEB-M
SAM-B
CEL-M
SAMA-M
CE-M
CE-M
EHB-B
SAM-B
CEL-M
CE-M
SAMA-M
EHB-B
CEB-M
CE-SG
EHB-B
CE-M
CEB-M
SAMA-M
CEB-M
CEST-AV
SAMA-M
CEL-M
CE-M
CE-M
AEC-CU
AEC-CU
EHB-B
AEC-CU
CE-M
SAM-B
SASLE-M
CEL-M
CEL-M
CEB-M
CEL-M
CEH-H
CBC-CA

NACIMIENT
(@
2000
1999
2000
2000
2001
1999
1999
2001
2003
1999
2001
2001
1999
1999
1999
2001
1999
2002
2004
2000
2000
2001
2002
2000
2002

1999

2003
2001
2003
2002
1999
2002
2003
2004
2002
2004
2004
2004
2002
2001
2004
2003
2001
2001
2002
2000
2004
1999
2002
2002

1718

1760,87
1350,18
1270,65
1124,95
251,02
827,71
1150,97
600,43
179,54
857,17
1160,07
767,66
945,56
579,09
899,34
209,14
225,88
581,9
212,69
293,46
281,36
740,45
468,74
520,64
191,93

481,83

188,1
149,24
0
276,13
177,76
144,73
306,29
0
215,07
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202,87
167,83

66,96
128,86
61,11
134,9
276,27

107,83
151,15

M20 BARCELON M20 MADRID  ABS MADRID

1755,84 (3)
2424 (1)
1431,01 (5)
2055,33 (2
1350,11 (7.
681,95 (21
1387,17 (6
1755,84 (3
949,33 (16
1062,35 (10)
999,26 (13)
964,85 (15)
1087,68 (9)
364,09 (34)
630,59 (26)
1018,51 (12)
732,76 (17)
357,12 (35)
706,01 (19)
1318 (8)
1039,43 (11)
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)
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596,18 (30)
640,02 (25)
981,44 (14)
350,35 (36)
660,07 (23)
580,67 (32)
371,27 (33)
649,84 (24)
302,09 (44)
719,01 (18)
612,77 (28)
693,68 (20)
588,3 (31)

325,01 (40)
266,6 (51)

343,76 (37)

331,1(39)
261,93 (52)

291,41 (46)

2424 (1)
1089,64 (9
1064,4 (10
735,29 (17
1432,45 (5
1756,82 (3
1388,77 (6
1351,85 (
(

1756,82 (3
041,57
1
2055,95 (2)
020,73
10\
1VU1,50
2EY

983,8 (14)
662,87 (23
322,39
360,29
721,59 (1
967,27 (1
607,34
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708,64 (19)
633,5 (26)

289,67 (47)
951,81 (16)
652,68 (24)
284,63 (48)
624,46 (27)
270,11 (51)
353,55 (36)
642,9 (25)

684,67 (21

260,89 (53
235,2 (59)
294,83 (46)
374,39 (33)
615,75 (28)
239,3 (58)

696,35 (20)
334,37 (39)

1189,76 (16)
2196,03 (3)
1330,5 (10)
1362,05 (9)
1251,94 (13)
1229,75 (14)
791,88 (26)
841,9 (22)

417,96 (39)
459,05 (34)
402,99 (41)
885,8 (19)

749,03 (30)
855,83 (21)
729,7 (32)

815,85 (24)

769,69 (28)
395,77 (42)
356,79 (48)

467,99 (33)
362,09 (47)
337,63 (51)
433,73 (37)

425,74 (38)

294 (59)

138,75 (65)
320,52 (54)

441,93 (36)

ABS MADRID

1727,68 (6)
1680,8 (7)
1290,87 (11)
713,67 (32)
1176,93 (16)
754,27 (28)
814,09 (23
856,58 (20
872,18 (19
733,29 (30

801,14 (24)
765,33 (27)
723,32 (31)
788,73 (25)
451,81 (33)
433,92 (35)

1196,56 (15)

344,28 (47)

442,73 (34)

385,81 (41)

417,02 (37)

302,06 (54)
325,46 (50)

296,48 (55)

378,48 (42)
364,34 (44)

PUNT

8858,15
8740,65
6387,43
5991,29
5462,45
5250,5
4741
4564,7
4549,75
4536,28
4215,28
3972,34
3493,84
3095,3
3078,6
3022,39
2963,49
2842,12
2701,82
2652,72
2640,65
2610,53
2433,83
22413
2120,53

2008,81

1843,76
1799,94
1756,81
1578,65
1576,03
1488,2

1483,17
1464,25
1446,27
1359,29
1218,89
1206,56
1159,92
1155,21
1104,48
1094,38
1075,85
1047,84
1034,07
971,18

946,85

943,16

804,18

776,93



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76

BORRAJEROS ELOSEGUI
LAGUNA MANCHA
TEJEDOR BLANCO
ESCODA TORROELLA
OLANGUA FERNANDEZ
SANZ CARBONELL
BUGIALLI MASCARELL
RUIZ BLANCO

ALVAREZ UGENA FERNANDEZ

ESPEJO JALA
ASENSIO BELLOT
LARRINAGA ARTUCHA
TORNER ALONSO
MUNOZ GOL
SANCHEZ MARCOS
FRANCES TORRES
ESGLEAS TAFALLA
DE BUSTOS RUIZ
BERTOMEU MONFORT
GINER MONTAGUD
LUNA GONZALEZ
SIMON ZEPEDA
PIERA BARROSO
POVEDA MENDEZ
COLLELL RAVELL
CALVO LOPEZ

XABIER
JUAN
JORGE ANGEL
MIQUEL
ASIER
GUSTAVO
PAOLO
ARTURO
JAIME

PAU
MARCO
JOSEBA
GONZALO
JOAN
RODRIGO
MARC
JOAN
SERGIO
CARLES
ALVARO
SANTIAGO
JUAN PABLO
IGNACIO
FERNANDO
EDUARD
TOMAS

CDF-SS
CEB-M
CE-SG
SAM-B
SAM-B
AEC-CU
CEB-M
CEST-AV
SAMA-M
EHB-B
SAOI-HU
CDF-SS
SAM-B
EHB-B
CEL-M
FED-V
SAM-B
CE-M
FED-V
FECV
CE-SG
SAM-B
CEST-AV
CEST-AV
SAM-B
SAM-B

2001
2003
1999
2003
2004
2001
2003
2003
2003
2002
2003
2001
2004
2002
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2005
2001
2004
2004

148,58
149,42
154,75
68,48

310,48

120,79
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621,52 (27)
271,36 (50)

239,85 (57)
325,01 (40)

313,28 (42)

219,63 (62)

215,79 (63)
212 (64)

310,98 (43)

247,7 (56

367,24 (34)
300,09 (45)

252,02 (55
235,2 (59
223,32 (62
328,31 (40

274,85 (50

227,22 (61

219,49
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)
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63)
219,49 (63

)

279,15 (62

)

770,1
731,76
681,6
675,57
625,1
562,5
548,48
344,11
328,31
304,93
296,69
286,24
281,17
276,22
274,85
257,35
252,85
244,11
235,67
227,52
227,22
219,63
219,49
219,49
215,79
212



